
CLINICS FRIDAY 8 SEP

FESTIVAL AREA

CABANA 1

CABANA 2

CABANA 3

CABANA 4

GESTRAND AREA

THE PIT

THE GYM

THE RETREAT

MR. WILSON

STRETCHYTENT

THE CRAZY 
LEFT BUS

BEACH AREA

SURFCAMP AREA

BEACH INFO
POINT

KIDS CLUB:
SURFANA
MOVIE STUDIO

16:00

16:30

15:00

15:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

14:00

14:30

13:00

13:30

12:00

12:30

11:00

11:30

10:00

10:30

MINDFUL KNOTS (15 MINS) MINDFUL KNOTS (15 MINS)

BOTANICAL COCKTAILS BOTANICAL COCKTAILS

MASSAGES

BEACH HUNT GREEN SCREEN MOVIE POSTER

MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES

DREAM EXPLANATION – FREE WALK-IN

GEOMETRIC ECO-JEWELLERY

KIDS BEACH & SEA JOURNEY KIDS BEACH & SEA JOURNEY

SUSTAINABLE FASHION – 
FREE PRISONER

UPCYCLE, LOVE
& REPAIR YOUR 
CLOTHES

MICRODOSING FLO

SKATEBOARDING SKATEBOARDING SKATEBOARDING SKATEBOARDING

CACAO CEREMONY YOGA FOR 
FLEXIBILITY

INNER LION
DANCE YIN YOGA

HAPPY YOGA –
FOR BEGINNERS

CROCHET YOUR OWN
BEANIE – MUTS

UPCYCLE TEXTILE 
PAINTING

WRANGLER
SOLAR PRINT

WRANGLER 
SOLAR PRINT

SUSTAINABLE FASHION – 
FREE PRISONER

SURFING - ALL LEVELS

KITESURFING

CATAMARAN CATAMARAN CATAMARAN CATAMARANCATAMARAN

KITESURFING KITESURFING KITESURFING KITESURFING

SURFING - ALL LEVELS SURFING - ALL LEVELSSURFING - ALL LEVELS

SURF PORTRAITS (15 MINS) SURF PORTRAITS (15 MINS)

BREATHWORK SESSION

FORAGING FORAGING FORAGING

MEDICINE
CEREMONY

CONSCIOUS
INTIMACY GONG SOUND BATH

THE CYCLE
WORKSHOP THE CIRCLE OF PRESENCE

ACCEPTANCE & 
COMMITMENT THERAPY

WIM HOF METHODWIM HOF METHOD

RECYCLE CRAFTING



CLINICS SATURDAY 9 SEP

CABANA 1

CABANA 2

CABANA 3

CABANA 4

ASOP 
WINE BAR

PAPER ISLAND

ZERO WASTE
LOUNGE

KIDS CLUB: 
SURFANA
MOVIE STUDIO

THE CRAZY
LEFT BUS

THE PIT

THE GYM

THE RETREAT

STRETCHYTENT

MR. WILSON

BEACH INFO
POINT

16:00

16:30

15:00

15:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

14:00

14:30

13:00

13:30

12:00

12:30

11:00

11:30

10:00

10:30

MINDFUL KNOTS (15 MINS) MINDFUL KNOTS (15 MINS)

BOTANICAL COCKTAILS

MASSAGES

WINE TASTING

MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES

DREAM EXPLANATION – FREE WALK-IN

GEOMETRIC ECO–JEWELLERY GEOMETRIC ECO–JEWELLERY

BEACH HUNT

RECYCLE CRAFTING

KIDS BEACH & SEA JOURNEY KIDS BEACH & SEA JOURNEY

FISHY FACE PAINT

SURFANA MOVIE STUDIO: RE-MAKE OF LUCA

TOUR: 
SUSTAINABILITY
AT SURFANA

CONSCIOUS 
INTIMACY

MEDICINE
CEREMONY        

AUTHENTIC RELATING
& COMMUNICATION GONG SOUND BATH        CONSCIOUS INTIMACY

NATURE EXPERIENCE - FOR KIDS

WIM HOF METHOD WIM HOF METHOD

SUSTAINABLE FASHION -
FREE PRISONER

UPCYCLE, LOVE 
& REPAIR
YOUR CLOTHES

THE CIRCLE OF
PRESENCE

SKATEBOARDING SKATEBOARDING SKATEBOARDING SKATEBOARDING SKATEBOARDING

HAPPY YOGA -
FOR BEGINNERS        

FORAGING FORAGING FORAGINGBOOTCAMP

THE CYCLE 
WORKSHOP        

PILATES FOR 
SURFERS

ACCEPTANCE &
 COMMITMENT THERAPY

BREATHWORK SESSION                

SURFING - ALL LEVELS

KITESURFING

CATAMARAN CATAMARAN CATAMARAN CATAMARAN 

KITESURFING KITESURFING KITESURFING KITESURFING

SURF PORTRAITS (15 MINS)                                SURF PORTRAITS (15 MINS)                                

SURFING - ALL LEVELS SURFING - ALL LEVELS SURFING - ALL LEVELS

CROCHET YOUR 
OWN BEANIE - 
MUTS        

YIN YOGA

HOOLA HOOP HOOLA HOOP

YOGA FOR FLEXIBILITY INNER LION DANCE CACAO CEREMONY MICRODOSING
FLO

UPCYCLE TEXTILE
PAINTING

WRANGLER 
SOLAR PRINT

WRANGLER 
SOLAR PRINT

WRANGLER 
SOLAR PRINT

SUSTAINABLE FASHION -
 FREE PRISONER

SUSTAINABLE FASHION -
 FREE PRISONER

SPOKEN WORD 
BY ELTEN KIENE        

BEACH AREA

BOTANICAL COCKTAILS BOTANICAL COCKTAILS

FESTIVAL AREA

GESTRAND AREA

SURFCAMP AREA

FILM PREMIERE

(20 MINS)
LUCA!

CATAMARAN 



CLINICS SUNDAY 10 SEP

CABANA 1

CABANA 2

CABANA 3

CABANA 4

ASOP 
WINE BAR

PAPER ISLAND

KIDS CLUB: 
SURFANA
MOVIE STUDIO

THE CRAZY 
LEFT BUS

THE PIT

THE GYM

THE RETREAT

STRETCHYTENT

MR. WILSON

BEACH INFO
POINT

16:00

16:30

15:00

15:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

14:00

14:30

13:00

13:30

12:00

12:30

11:00

11:30

10:00

10:30

MINDFUL KNOTS (15 MINS) 

BOTANICAL COCKTAILS BOTANICAL COCKTAILS BOTANICAL COCKTAILS

WINE TASTING

TAROT GEOMETRIC ECO-JEWELLERY GEOMETRIC ECO-JEWELLERY

DREAM EXPLANATION – FREE WALK-IN

BEACH HUNT

KIDS BEACH & SEA JOURNEY

FISHY FACE PAINT

SURFANA MOVIE STUDIO: RE-MAKE OF FINDING NEMO

BREATHWORK SESSION                MEDICINE
CEREMONY        

AUTHENTIC RELATING
& COMMUNICATION 

CONSCIOUS 
INTIMACY        

BREATHWORK SESSION                                

WIM HOF METHOD WIM HOF METHOD

SUSTAINABLE FASHION -
FREE PRISONER

WRANGLER 
SOLAR PRINT

WRANGLER 
SOLAR PRINT

WRANGLER 
SOLAR PRINT

UPCYCLE, LOVE 
& REPAIR YOUR 
CLOTHES

UPCYCLE, LOVE 
& REPAIR YOUR 
CLOTHES

THE CIRCLE OF
PRESENCE

NATURE EXPERIENCE - FOR KIDS

SKATEBOARDING SKATEBOARDING

BOOTCAMP BOOTCAMP

SKATEBOARDING SKATEBOARDING SKATEBOARDING

HAPPY YOGA -
FOR BEGINNERS        

FORAGING FORAGING FORAGING

THE CYCLE 
WORKSHOP        

ACCEPTANCE &
 COMMITMENT THERAPY

GONG SOUND BATH                

SURFING - ALL LEVELS

SEAWEED FORAGING

SURFING - ALL LEVELS SURFING - ALL LEVELS SURFING BY QUEER SURF CLUB

MICRODOSING FLO YIN YOGA

HOOLA HOOP HOOLA HOOP

YOGA FOR FLEXIBILITY INNER LION DANCE CACAO CEREMONY YOGA FOR
FLEXIBILITY        

UPCYCLE 
TEXTILE PAINTING

SUSTAINABLE FASHION -
 FREE PRISONER

SPOKEN WORD 
BY ELTEN KIENE        

MINDFUL KNOTS (15 MINS)

FILM PREMIERE

(20 MINS)
 FINDING NEMO!

SURFCAMP AREA

FESTIVAL AREA

GESTRAND AREA

BEACH AREA

MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES MASSAGES

KIDS BEACH & SEA JOURNEY


